
Ad Hoc Committee on the Evaluation of Teaching

2016-17 Academic Year

Ex Officio
Maura Ryan Vice President and Associate Provost for Faculty Affairs mryan11@nd.edu

Staff
Jim Frabutt Senior Advisor to the Provost jfrabutt@nd.edu

Chairs
Jim Brockmole Psychology james.r.brockmole@nd.edu
Mark Gunty Office of Strategic Planning mgunty@nd.edu

Appointed
Kevin Barry Kaneb Center kbarry2@nd.edu
Michael Kackman Film, Television, and Theatre mkackman@nd.edu
David Leighton Chemical and Biomolecular Engineering David.T.Leighton.1@nd.edu
Mike Morris Accountancy morris.2@nd.edu
Sarah Mustillo Sociology Sarah.A.Mustillo.5@nd.edu
Jeanne Romero-Severson Biological Sciences Jeanne.Romero-Severson.1@nd.edu
Elliott Visconsi Office of Digital Learning / English eviscons@nd.edu
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2015-16 Academic Year

Ex Officio
Maura Ryan Vice President and Associate Provost for Faculty Affairs mryan11@nd.edu

Staff
Jim Frabutt Senior Advisor to the Provost jfrabutt@nd.edu

Chair
Tim Judge Management tjudge@nd.edu

Appointed
Kevin Barry Kaneb Center kbarry2@nd.edu
Jim Brockmole Psychology james.r.brockmole@nd.edu
Bill Carbonaro Sociology William.Carbonaro.1@nd.edu
Kevin Dreyer Film, Television, and Theatre kdreyer@nd.edu
Mark Gunty Office of Strategic Planning mgunty@nd.edu
David Leighton Chemical and Biomolecular Engineering David.T.Leighton.1@nd.edu
Mike Morris Accountancy morris.2@nd.edu
Sarah Mustillo Sociology Sarah.A.Mustillo.5@nd.edu
Jeanne Romero-Severson Biological Sciences Jeanne.Romero-Severson.1@nd.edu
Elliott Visconsi Office of Digital Learning / English eviscons@nd.edu
Christina Wolbrecht Political Science wolbrecht.1@nd.edu
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